Valvcon™ electronic spring return
electric actuator
ESR-series
Isolation and electrical
Internal electronic control boards have clearly marked and
different size connection terminals for Power and Option
Connections to prevent incorrect wiring. The actuator
control electronics are electrically isolated to allow multiple

V204-1EN - 4/20224
Valvcon™ electronic spring return electric actuator, ESR-series
How to order – ESR-series electric actuators (150-600 lb-in)
Example:
Sample model code: ESRWX600IKS2TS115AC 1 2 3 4 5
ESR WX 600 I1, K, S2, T S115AC
1 Series
ESR ESR
2 Enclosure
W Weathertight (NEMA 4/4X)
WX Weathertight & Explosion proof (NEMA 4/4X/7&9)
3 Torque
150 150 lb-in (12 lb-ft; 17 Nm)
300 300 lb-in (25 lb-ft; 34 Nm)
600 600 lb-in (50 lb-ft; 68 Nm)
4 Other options
- No entry if standard
H(2) Tropical Heater/Thermostat
I1(3) 14mm Female Square Output
I2(3) 17mm Female Square Output
K Brake
S2 Two Auxiliary Limit Switches
T(4) Heater/Thermostat
Y1(3) 15mm Female Keyed Output
Y2(3) 20mm Female Keyed Output
5 Operating voltage
S115AC 115AC
S230AC 230AC
Notes:
1.  This heater option activates at or below 90°F (32°C) and deactivates at 110°F (43°C); it is recommended in high-humidity applications.
2. The standard drive output for 150 - 600 lb-in actuators is a 3/4” female square.
3. This heater option activates at or below 40°F (4°C) and deactivates at 60°F (15°C); it is recommended in applications where the temperature may drop
below 32°F (0°C).
5V204-1EN - 4/2022
Valvcon™ electronic spring return electric actuator, ESR-series
Committed to customer service
Our worldwide web site: www.neles.com/products/
actuators/electric-actuators/, provides 24 hour a day access
to all technical support material - from sales brochures to
instruction manuals to installation and troubleshooting
tips. For local support, our network of trained stocking
distributors/representatives are industry leading experts in
valve automation. Visit the Valvcon™ product web site to
locate the nearest stocking distributor/representative.
Timely technical support
Our Product Support is on call to answer your engineering
or application questions, and to quickly repair or upgrade
your actuators. These highly trained support engineers offer
a broad range of expertise, with the combined experience to
assist specifying engineers and contractors with information
on feasibility and special applications.
A tradition of quality
We are is dedicated to producing superior-quality products
that are second to none. Our development laboratory and